SEAVIEW CAFE

Most drinks are available hot or iced, with your choice of milk and flavor.

Divtnkes
Americano

Drip Coffee
Latte
Cappuccino
Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate
Mocha

London Fog

Hot Chocolate
Chai Tea

Syeups

Vanilla

Sugar Free Vanilla
Hazelnut

Almond

Toasted Marshmallow
Coconut

Salted Caramel
Toffee Nut

Lavender

120z 160z
5.00 550
5.00 550
6.00 6.50
6.00 6.50
6.00 6.50
6.00 6.50
6.00 6.50
6.00 6.50
6.00 6.50
6.00 6.50
Blue Raspberry
Raspberry
White Peach
Strawberry
Watermelon
Green Apple

Desert Pear

200z

6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Addl Ons

Extra Shot .50
Alternative Milk .75
Add Flavor .75

Ml
Oat Milk
Almond Milk
Soy Milk
Coconut Milk

Sauwces

White Chocolate
Dark Chocolate
Caramel


https://dictionary.cambridge.org/dictionary/english/cafe

